YOUR BENTLEY 2025
NEW CONTINENTAL GT
SPEED V8 HYBRID




Extreme Silver - by Mulliner

A new tone with warm silver and pearlescent elements, Extreme
Silver is the perfect colour to highlight the car's muscular features and
let the intricate detailing shine through.




Colour Split - Speed in Gravity Grey and Beluga

Hand-picked from herds that graze high above sea level in Northern Europe,
all leather hides used to upholster the Continental are naturally free of the
insect bites that could otherwise leave blemishes in the leather.




High Gloss Carbon Fibre

High-gloss carbon fibre replaces the veneer panels to add a
contemporary, technical and sporty feel to the interior. An optic
resin process enhances the 3D appearance of the carbon fibre

WeavVve.




22" Speed Wheel - Black Painted

A forged 10-spoke wheel, with a contemporary and dynamic aesthetic,
highlighting the pinnacle performance position of the Continental GT

Speed. The exclusive high gloss black finish perfectly complements the
blackline specification.

Tyres :
Front: 275/35 ZR 22
Rear: 315/30 ZR 22




EJZQGK XA

The Bentley Commissioning Code allows you to retrieve your configuration at a later time.
Simply select Retrieve from the menu and enter your Code to continue your commissioning experience.

COLOUR AND TRIM

COLOUR SPLIT

COLOUR SPLIT - SPEED

PAINTS

EXTREME SILVER - BY MULLINER

WHEELS

22" SPEED WHEEL - BLACK PAINTED

VENEERS

HIGH GLOSS CARBON FIBRE

SECONDARY HIDE

BELUGA

MAIN HIDE

GRAVITY GREY




2025 NEW CONTINENTAL GT SPEED V8

PAINTS

SILVERS

WHEELS

WHEELS

WHEEL OPTIONS

HIDE

COLOUR SPLIT

MAIN HIDE

SECONDARY HIDE

VENEERS

TECHNICAL FINISHES

INTERIOR DETAILS

SEATING AND HIDE TRIM FINISHES

STITCHING AND PIPING

EMBROIDERED EMBLEMS

STEERING WHEEL AND DRIVER CONTROLS
CARPET BINDING

As the content of the Bentley Car Configurator is solely provided for general information purposes it is not intended to constitute an offer for the sale of any specific goods.

Extreme Silver - by Mulliner

22" Speed Wheel - Black Painted

Self Levelling Wheel Badge - by Mulliner

Colour Split - Speed
Gravity Grey

Beluga

High Gloss Carbon Fibre

Front Seat Comfort Specification

Front Wellness Seating

Contrast Stitching

Embroidered Bentley Emblems - Blind Stitch
Heated, Single Tone, 3 Spoke Steering Wheel

Contrast

$302,100.00

$12,115.00

$2,000.00
$715.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,330.00

$4,590.00
$2,335.00
$3,930.00
$0.00
$0.00
$265.00



OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

SPECIFICATIONS

EXTERIOR

VEHICLE DYNAMICS
CONVENIENCE

AUDIO & COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY

MATS AND RUGS

ACCESSORIES t

LEATHER LUGGAGE

TOTAL OPTIONS
TOTAL WITH OPTIONS

As the content of the Bentley Car Configurator is solely provided for general information purposes it is not intended to constitute an offer for the sale of any specific goods.

Continental Blackline Specification

Touring Specification

Leather Specification

Mood Lighting Specification

Diamond Knurling Specification

Animated Welcome Lamps - By Mulliner
Standard Brakes with Red Painted Calipers
Fresh Air Intake and Air loniser

Bang & Olufsen for Bentley

Bentley Rotating Display

Front Deep Pile Overmats

Leather Luggage Set - Beluga

$4,735.00
$7,890.00
$2,930.00
$2,205.00
$2,670.00
$1,360.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,400.00
$6,955.00
$660.00

$2,907.21

$69,992.21
$372,092.21



Accuracy of information on this website and third party websites

We attempt to keep all information on the Bentley Car Configurator up-to-date. The product specifications contained
within the Car Configurator, however, are for information purposes only. As we continually enhance our products,
alterations in our models or standard or optional equipment may occur. We reserve the right to change these product
specifications at any time without notice. For accurate up-to-date information, please contact your nearest or preferred

Bentley Motors dealer.

The representation of all exterior paint colours and finishes, all interior colours, textures and surfaces, and all luxury
options will vary depending on the screen of your device and the printer you may be using. Please visit your nearest or

preferred Bentley Motors dealer for an accurate representation of all Bentley options.

As the content of the Bentley Car Configurator is solely provided for general information purposes, it is not intended

to constitute an offer for the sale of any specific goods.

The names ‘Bentley’, ‘Bentayga’, ‘Continental’, ‘Flying Spur’, the ‘B’ in wings device are registered trademarks.

Please note, additional fitting fees and local taxes may apply. Please consult your local Retailer for final fitted prices which must then be

added to the final price of the vehicle. Some features may not be available in all markets, please contact your retailer for availability.

All vehicles are tested according to WLTP technical procedures. Figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare fuel
consumption, CO2 and equivalent electric range figures with other vehicles tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may
not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted (post-registration),

variations in weather, driving styles, vehicle load. More information can be found here : Bentley Motors

©2024 Bentley Motors Limited

INTERNAL


http://www.bentleymotors.com/

